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Prices updated at Hannaford
Supermarkets 1/9/23



Class Roster
Mya Cabinaw
Kylee Cramer
Quinn Daniels
Christopher Eckman
Brycen Galentine
Will Hemminger
Colton Lisbon
Ethan Phillips
Maryn Rhoads
Finley Sarver
Luke Shawley
Kylee Ware
Caleb Webber
James Will
Jayden Wilson

https://www.classtools.net/random-group-generator/ 

https://www.classtools.net/random-group-generator/
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TEAM 3
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$4.60





$4.72





$4.98





$6.64





$6.64





$11.67





$3.37





$7.27





$7.48





$5.24





$2.87





$7.48





$4.48





$4.97





$684.00





$1.26





$3.98





$6.97





$5.64





$8.47





$3.38





$12.97





$23.67





$23.99





$26.48



4lbs.



$12.18
$2.67 Per Pound





$5.94



10 ounce bag



$12.78



1 pack



$0.30



Veggie Burgers



$7.94





$4.96





$1.47



BONUS



•4K UltraHD Resolution - 
Experience incredible detail with 4X 
the resolution of 1080p Full HDTVs.
•QD-Mini LED ULTIMATE - With 
20,000 local dimming zones, and 
precise zone control utilizing the 
powerful TCL AIPQ ULTRA 
Processor, QM891 is the ultimate 4K
TV. QD-Mini LED ULTIMATE 
delivers stunning picture quality with 
simultaneous ultra deep blacks and 
ultra bright whites, and higher color 
volume, for premium picture quality 
in any room environment.
•QLED ULTRA – Quantum Dot 
Technology - Rich, vibrant colors 
covering nearly the entire DCI-P3 
color space to bring images to life.
•High Brightness ULTIMATE LED 
Backlight - With up to 5,000 Nits 
peak brightness, QM8 models 
create ultra bright images with 
dazzling specular highlights, for a 
truly immersive and realistic 
cinematic experience.



$16,988





Showcase 
Showdown:
Top 2 teams
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Showcase 
A
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10 day trip to The Ritz-Carlton O‘ahu, Turtle Bay, Hawaii for 2 people. This trip 
will let you celebrate Christmas and New Years in an exclusive setting. 

Trip includes round trip air fare, hotel with ocean view, along with free yoga and 
workout classes, private beach access, and luxury car rental during your stay.
Dinner cruise, Jimmy Buffet Luau, Jet ski rentals, Jungle Expedition, Shark Diving AND 
lunar paddle boarding.

Ok, put your big in. Remember it is who ever in the closest without going over.



Do you want 
to bid or 

pass?
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Enter the price without going over



Showcase 
B
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A brand new 2025 Volvo XC90 gas hybrid SUV. Includes interior,  heads 
up display, leather ventilated seats along with lounge package, premier 
sound system, heated steering wheel, built in window shades, 4 zone 
climate control, 360 degree cameras, panoramic roof, remote start, 
keyless entry, Apple Car play, 5 year warranty,  retractable hitch, in this 7 
passenger AWD SUV. 
Plus you will also receive roundtrip airfare for two plus access to the 
premier airport lounge to Gothenburg, Sweden. Once you land in 
Sweden, you’ll be picked up at the airport and taken to your hotel. The 
program covers two nights there. Additional, Volvo’s Factory Delivery 
Center, where your experience will include a Swedish lunch, a tour of the 
factory, a visit to the Volvo Museum, and free rental car during your stay.
You will be responsible for taxes and fees.



Enter the price without going over





SHOWCASE A = 

$30,833.53



SHOWCASE A = 



SHOWCASE B = 

$72,320.00



SHOWCASE B = 



Thank you for playing!!


